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Sl 
No. 

Category Name, designation and Affiliation (Official) Email id 
 

Mobile No.  
 

1 
Chairperson 

(HoD) 

Dr. Aravinda K. 
Professor 

NHCE 
hod_ece@newhorizonindia.edu 

 
9886724072 

2 
Members 
(Internal) 

Dr. Jayanthi M. 
Associate Professor 

NHCE 
jayanthim@newhorizonindia.edu 

 
9740557704 

Dr. Santhosh Krishna B. V. 
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 

santhoshkbv@newhorizonindia.edu 

 
8610196443 

Dr. Ashok K. 
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 
ashok@newhorizonindia.edu 9747339431 

Ms. Divya Sharma  
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 
divyas@newhorizonindia.edu 9535895612 

Ms. Ishani Mishra  
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 
ishanim@newhorizonindia.edu 9740097978 

Ms. Lipsa Dash  
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 
lipsad@newhorizonindia.edu 8095532669 

Ms. Nayana G. H. 
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 
nayanagh.nhce@newhorizonindia.edu 9900936145 
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Ms. Monika Gupta 
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 
monikag@newhorizonindia.edu 8861407888 

Ms. Ramanamma M. 
Senior Assistant Professor 

NHCE 
parepallir@newhorizonindia.edu 9538001783 

3 
Members 
(External) 

 

Dr. T. K.  Ramesh 
Associate Professor 
Department of ECE 

Amrita School of Engineering 
Bengaluru 

tk_ramesh@blr.amrita.edu 9945446031 

Dr. Rohith S 
Associate Professor 
Department of ECE 

Nagarjuna College of  
Engineering & Technology 

Bengaluru 

rohithvjp2006@gmail.com 9986957022 
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